City of Kent Christmas Rush 2011
10K Run Overall Finish List

You can also view results at:

Online Race Results

Saturday, December 10, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Teddy Besrat

Cameron Freshwaters

Jacob Fullen
Travis Scacco
Christopher Fisher
Michael Finn
Edson Zaldivar
Brennan Wallin
Will Faria

Tyler Wardle
Phill Paul

Allison Maxson
Jack Griffin
Patrick Kelly
Briana Kutzera
Kelvin Whipple
Michael Brisbois
Jake Cooper

Jeff Rankin

Natty Plunkett
Geoff Wilwerding
Matt Bryant
David Turpin
Darren Wenz
Dean Kayler
Spencer Ricks
Trev Dakan
Tiffany Albright
Michael Marshino
Ashley Densmore
Ron Beyersdorf
Pat Roberts

Gary Prentiss
Michelle Fjetland
Tori Zellerhoff
Stephen Barber
Sheila Schmauch
Stan Grochowski
Howard Behr
David Cross

Chip Maxson
Phillip Kriss
Bailey Bonaci
John Degel

Ted Glasco

Ryan Noborikawa
Karen Leahy
Marissa Flannery
Michael Bak
Robert Coy

Kyle Leif

Paul Randerson
Ronda Boyd
Pedro Gonzalez
Josiah Randerson
Nik Skorniakoff

10K Run Overall

City

Kent
Tacoma
Kent

Maple Valley
South Prairie
Kirkland
Kent
Auburn
Auburn
Black Diamond
Renton
Tacoma
Mountlake Terrace
Edmonds
Seattle
Puyallup
Sammamish
Seattle
Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle
Puyallup
Edmonds
Tacoma
Renton
Snoqualmie
Kent

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Tacoma
Redmond
Enumclaw
Kent

Renton
Federal Way

Ruston
Tacoma
Bellevue
Redmond
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Federal Way
Snohomish
Milton
Bonney Lake
Buckley
Auburn
Sammamish
Renton
Seattle
Lynden
Enumclaw

Lynden
Auburn

Bib No Age Gender

1622
1719
2016
1918
1709
1705
1998
1980
2007
1982
1872
2038
5150
5152
1804
2009
162
2190
1889
1877
5160
1641
1962
1986
2147
1900
1674
1601
1830
1678
2037
5110
1882
1710
1999
2163
2033
1742
1619
2034
2035
2032
1628
1677
1735
1857
2149
1711
1612
1665
2005
1887
1631
2162
1888
1936

19
16
21
16
16
37
16
16
16
17
29
25
17
16
49
29
48
28
38
21
50
37
32
39
48
15
42
31
33
20
41
44
51
43
17
25
34
59
42
41
32
52
17
54
47
16
43
18
54
48
29
35
51
21
10
16
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Age Group
1/6 19-24
1/19 14-18
2/619-24
2/19 14-18
3/19 14-18
1/17 35-39
4/19 14-18
5/19 14-18
6/19 14-18
7/19 14-18
1/15 25-29
1/29 25-29
8/19 14-18
9/19 14-18
1/18 45-49
2/15 25-29
2/18 45-49
3/15 25-29
2/17 35-39
1/19 19-24
1/32 50-54
3/17 35-39
1/13 30-34
4/17 35-39
3/18 45-49
10/19 14-18
1/21 40-44
1/34 30-34
2/1330-34
2/19 19-24
2/21 40-44
3/2140-44
2/32 50-54
1/33 40-44
1/8 14-18
4/15 25-29
2/34 30-34
1/15 55-59
4/21 40-44
5/21 40-44
3/1330-34
3/32 50-54
2/8 14-18
4/32 50-54
4/18 45-49
11/19 14-18
2/33 40-44
3/8 14-18
5/32 50-54
5/18 45-49
5/15 25-29
5/17 35-39
1/22 50-54
3/619-24
1/13 1-13
12/19 14-18

Chip Time
0:35:16.1
0:35:39.6
0:35:43.0
0:35:46.1
0:35:49.5
0:36:25.6
0:36:45.2
0:37:04.3
0:37:18.9
0:37:19.2
0:37:19.9
0:37:22.8
0:37:26.5
0:37:34.2
0:38:05.2
0:38:22.4
0:38:40.8
0:39:09.8
0:39:25.5
0:39:40.1
0:40:01.6
0:40:04.2
0:40:51.8
0:40:54.3
0:41:00.8
0:41:09.7
0:41:09.8
0:41:59.6
0:42:02.0
0:42:18.9
0:42:37.6
0:42:50.0
0:43:11.4
0:43:21.9
0:43:22.1
0:43:39.6
0:43:51.1
0:43:53.1
0:43:53.4
0:44:06.1
0:44:12.7
0:44:20.6
0:44:27.9
0:44:35.8
0:44:39.8
0:44:43.1
0:44:53.4
0:45:04.0
0:45:13.2
0:45:15.8
0:45:17.3
0:45:17.7
0:45:22.4
0:45:27.8
0:45:27.9
0:45:38.9

Gun Time

0:35:17.8
0:35:41.1
0:35:44.4
0:35:48.6
0:35:51.8
0:36:26.9
0:36:47.3
0:37:05.4
0:37:22.8
0:37:23.8
0:37:21.6
0:37:24.7
0:37:29.6
0:37:37.1
0:38:07.4
0:38:25.3
0:41:51.2
0:39:13.4
0:39:27.9
0:39:43.6
0:40:04.4
0:40:11.9
0:40:54.7
0:40:58.9
0:41:10.0
0:41:11.6
0:41:16.5
0:42:02.4
0:42:09.4
0:42:27.5
0:42:42.6
0:42:55.4
0:43:38.7
0:43:29.4
0:43:25.5
0:43:44.2
0:44:29.5
0:43:56.7
0:43:59.3
0:44:09.5
0:44:14.6
0:44:29.5
0:44:31.5
0:44:45.9
0:44:55.1
0:44:49.2
0:45:00.6
0:45:06.5
0:45:22.1
0:45:21.6
0:45:36.8
0:45:22.7
0:45:41.3
0:45:32.8
0:45:34.3
0:45:56.3

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:01.5
0:00:01.3
0:00:02.5
0:00:02.3
0:00:01.3
0:00:02.1
0:00:01.1
0:00:03.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:01.7
0:00:01.8
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.9
0:03:10.3
0:00:03.5
0:00:02.3
0:00:03.5
0:00:02.8
0:00:07.6
0:00:02.8
0:00:04.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:01.8
0:00:06.6
0:00:02.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:04.9
0:00:05.3
0:00:27.3
0:00:07.4
0:00:03.3
0:00:04.6
0:00:38.3
0:00:03.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:03.3
0:00:01.8
0:00:08.8
0:00:03.6
0:00:10.1
0:00:15.3
0:00:06.1
0:00:07.2
0:00:02.5
0:00:08.8
0:00:05.8
0:00:19.4
0:00:05.0
0:00:18.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:06.3
0:00:17.3

Pace
5:41/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:52/M
5:56/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Bekah Osterhaus
Heidi Hubler
Laurie Rice

John Rankin
Michael Nunes
Mike Conrath
Bill McKenzie
Casey Otley
Terri Kelts
Rafael Guizar
Mike Swienty
Kelvin Battle
Molly Wheeler
Brandon Szczesniak
Alex Wencel
Tyler Phillips
Frank Lazarek
Christopher Ross
Rene Crickenberger
Robert Shirley
Afton Gregson
Scott Thompson
Michael Smith
Erik Haws

Greg Anderson
Bret Chaffee
Randy Smith
Scott Peters
Janet Yoest
Megan Sumner
Hieu Nguyen
Patti Krebsbach
Greg Kisinger
Chris Steer
Alissa Anderson
Amy Van Valkenburg
Grace Libby
Whitney Janicki
Mark Rebro
Dennis Finn
Ryan Engledow
Gordon Gray
Travis Sangder
Kaylee Norris
George Weiss
Chad Musgrove
Kristin Beyersdorf
Cara Dalbey

Joe Bicondoa
Ross Craig
Michael Bodle
Keith Cozean
Ryan Downey
Corrie Bach
Karen Nolting
Briana Gill
Michael Davis
Kevin Morimoto
Troy Richards
Johnny Moran
Leslie Funkhouser
Meredith Burney
Kristin Cline
Isaiah Eller

10K Run Overall

City

Tacoma
Auburn
Auburn
Bainbridge
Lakewood
Renton
Maple Valley
Bellevue
Kent

Kent

Kent
Auburn

Port Orchard
Tacoma

Des Moines
Redmond
Renton
JBLM

Seattle
Normandy Park
Sumner
Edmonds
Kent

Seattle

Kent
Tacoma
Vashon
Federal Way
Puyallup
Tacoma

Lake Forest Park
Kent

Renton
Seattle

Kent
Redmond
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Kent

Kent
Bonney Lake
Kenmore
Seattle
Tacoma

Gig Harbor
Redmond
Federal Way
Buckley

Ruston
Normandy Park
Renton

Renton
Tacoma

Kent

Kent

Kirkland

Des Moines
Auburn

Auburn

Buckley
University Place

Kent

Bib No Age Gender

1865 25 F
2026 37 F
1896 49 F
2021 54 M
1862 35 M
1660 47 M
1834 53 M
5342 44 M
1791 52 F
1744 33 M
2010 52 M
1616 43 M
5236 17 F
2036 27 M
2042 15 M
1875 15 M
1811 44 M
1906 23 M
1668 30 F
1932 71 M
1739 26 F
1958 44 M
2017 51 M
1752 44 M
5116 50 M
1653 38 M
1937 63 M
2188 54 M
2025 48 F
1947 37 F
1855 54 M
1800 49 F
1793 56 M
2161 68 M
2160 37 F
2048 41 F
1815 19 F
1781 19 F
1892 54 M
1707 52 M
1695 13 M
1738 66 M
1914 23 M
1861 22 F
5234 61 M
1850 40 M
2041 40 F
2047 31 F
1623 50 M
2029 27 M
2030 50 M
1666 63 M
1684 34 M
1611 30 M
1859 52 F
1732 45 M
1676 35 M
1846 40 M
1897 42 M
1845 47 M
1721 43 F
1644 41 F
5163 27 F
1691 11 M
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Age Group
2/29 25-29
1/27 35-39
1/29 45-49
6/32 50-54
6/17 35-39
6/18 45-49
7/32 50-54
6/21 40-44
2/22 50-54
4/13 30-34
8/32 50-54
7/21 40-44
4/8 14-18
6/15 25-29
13/19 14-18
14/19 14-18
8/21 40-44
4/6 19-24
3/3430-34
1/4 70-99
3/29 25-29
9/21 40-44
9/32 50-54
10/21 40-44
10/32 50-54
7/17 35-39
1/12 60-64
11/32 50-54
2/29 45-49
2/27 35-39
12/32 50-54
3/29 45-49
2/15 55-59
1/6 65-69
3/27 35-39
3/3340-44
3/19 19-24
4/19 19-24
13/32 50-54
14/32 50-54
2/131-13
2/6 65-69
5/6 19-24
5/19 19-24
2/12 60-64
11/21 40-44
4/33 40-44
4/3430-34
15/32 50-54
7/15 25-29
16/32 50-54
3/12 60-64
5/13 30-34
6/13 30-34
3/22 50-54
7/18 45-49
8/17 35-39
12/21 40-44
13/21 40-44
8/18 45-49
5/33 40-44
6/33 40-44
4/29 25-29
3/131-13

Chip Time
0:45:42.7
0:45:47.0
0:45:49.2
0:45:51.4
0:46:05.0
0:46:13.6
0:46:19.9
0:46:23.6
0:46:29.3
0:46:33.5
0:46:41.2
0:46:42.0
0:46:48.8
0:46:49.0
0:46:55.2
0:46:59.5
0:47:01.3
0:47:01.6
0:47:01.8
0:47:04.4
0:47:06.1
0:47:07.1
0:47:08.4
0:47:11.7
0:47:13.1
0:47:18.7
0:47:19.7
0:47:23.2
0:47:24.7
0:47:28.2
0:47:33.0
0:47:38.1
0:47:38.5
0:47:50.4
0:47:52.2
0:47:57.0
0:48:05.9
0:48:06.1
0:48:08.7
0:48:09.3
0:48:09.8
0:48:14.6
0:48:16.3
0:48:25.3
0:48:26.3
0:48:26.7
0:48:30.3
0:48:31.2
0:48:31.4
0:48:33.1
0:48:33.3
0:48:34.4
0:48:34.5
0:48:35.9
0:48:36.6
0:48:42.1
0:48:42.2
0:48:43.7
0:48:45.5
0:48:46.2
0:48:57.8
0:49:02.9
0:49:06.8
0:49:07.2

Gun Time
0:45:47.6
0:45:59.2
0:46:07.4
0:46:09.5
0:46:18.8
0:46:23.5
0:46:34.3
0:46:42.4
0:46:47.9
0:49:05.6
0:46:47.9
0:46:49.7
0:47:01.2
0:47:36.8
0:46:57.5
0:46:59.5
0:47:13.5
0:47:25.8
0:47:30.2
0:47:12.3
0:47:27.4
0:47:21.5
0:47:24.8
0:47:19.5
0:47:32.5
0:47:47.8
0:47:28.2
0:47:50.4
0:47:33.5
0:47:51.6
0:47:52.4
0:47:46.7
0:47:47.3
0:47:56.6
0:48:06.5
0:48:10.8
0:48:34.3
0:48:34.5
0:48:39.3
0:48:33.7
0:48:20.5
0:48:24.7
0:49:10.2
0:48:58.2
0:48:46.2
0:48:59.9
0:48:41.7
0:48:40.8
0:48:55.5
0:49:21.4
0:49:21.6
0:48:53.7
0:48:41.9
0:48:41.5
0:48:49.2
0:49:03.7
0:48:51.1
0:48:54.3
0:49:12.6
0:49:05.6
0:49:08.3
0:49:14.8
0:49:06.8
0:49:20.6

Chip Diff
0:00:04.8
0:00:12.1
0:00:18.2
0:00:18.1
0:00:13.7
0:00:09.9
0:00:14.3
0:00:18.8
0:00:18.6
0:02:32.1
0:00:06.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:47.8
0:00:02.3

0:00:12.1
0:00:24.1
0:00:28.4
0:00:07.8
0:00:21.3
0:00:14.3
0:00:16.3
0:00:07.8
0:00:19.4
0:00:29.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:27.2
0:00:08.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:19.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:06.1
0:00:14.3
0:00:13.8
0:00:28.3
0:00:28.3
0:00:30.5
0:00:24.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:10.1
0:00:53.8
0:00:32.8
0:00:19.8
0:00:33.2
0:00:11.3
0:00:09.6
0:00:24.1
0:00:48.3
0:00:48.3
0:00:19.2
0:00:07.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:12.5
0:00:21.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:10.5
0:00:27.1
0:00:19.3
0:00:10.5
0:00:11.8

0:00:13.3

Pace
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Stephanie Quick
Brad Eller

Mark Levine

Soul Survivor
Susan Ovens

Jim Schultz

Annie Ritcey
Joanne Bannerot
Dennis Higgins

Bill Chappell
Steven Bannerot
Jake Manning
Colten Ellson
Jennifer Madeoy
Fred Wilberding
Melanie Freshwaters
David LeDosquet
Eric Riley

Molly O'brien-Saueressig
Daniel Moate
Corina Luckenbach
Kevin Valentine
Megan Mansfield
Michael Armstrong
Rachel Rozgowski
Jan Sluys

Scott Harris

Paul Tauzer
Richard Hayashi
Kelly Cogswell
Haley Higgins
Garrett Camandona
Russell Poe

Scott Sensenbrenner
Jacki Sensenbrenner
Jodi Berndt

Adam Bush
Hathaway Burden
Bradley Densmore
Patty Morrison
Christianne Veley
Sabrina Bonaci
Thomas Srienc
Alex Dunmire
Jesse Torres
Gordon Clement
Shaunie Decker
John Sluys

Jason Hoffbuhr
Ryan Knowles
Michael Huri
Sandra Maib

David Fall

Nancy Larson
Duane Reathaford
Becky Hostek

Rey Vigil

Kelly Richards
Vanessa Marriott
Kaisa Swenddal-White
Logan Oyama

Lisa McDonald
Karen Oyama
Karen Fricke

10K Run Overall

City

Kent

Kent

North Bend
SeaTac
Seattle
University Place
Mercer Island
Enumclaw
Kent

Seattle
Enumclaw
Des Moines
Puyallup
Sammamish
Kent
Tacoma
Kent

Kent
Puyallup
Auburn
Seattle
Eatonville
Kent
Puyallup
Tacoma

Gig Harbor
Des Moines
Auburn

Kent

Renton

Kent
Tacoma
Seattle
Renton
Renton
Auburn
Lacey
Seattle
Auburn
Maple Valley
Olympia
Tacoma
JBLM

Kent

Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Gig Harbor
Maple Valley
Mercer Island
Auburn

Lake Tapps
Seattle
Covington
Black Diamond
Seattle
Sherwood
Black Diamond
Newcastle
Tacoma
Puyallup
Federal Way
Puyallup
Auburn

1884
1690
2166
1948
1866
5112
1901
1614
1761
1654
1615
1825
1693
1822
2014
1718
1812
2167
1863
1841
1821
1967
1826
1608
1910
5074
2020
1954
1753
1657
1762
1648
1879
1929
1928
2136
1645
1642
1679
1847
1969
5168
1941
1687
2012
2044
5113
5073
1765
1797
5114
1824
1701
1810
2045
1774
5117
1898
1829
1950
2022
1831
2023
1720

29
36
51
65
44
57
11
46
40
38
46
36
12
33
51
53
53
31
37
34
33
42
31
44
25
48
51
48
61
48
15
33
54
57
55
35
25
24
43
47
30
15
23
16
14
55
37
46
38
10
54
65
69
60
48
23
37
42
32
54
9
38
44
41

Bib No Age Gender
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Age Group
5/29 25-29
9/17 35-39
17/32 50-54
3/6 65-69
7/33 40-44
3/15 55-59
1/6 1-13
4/29 45-49
14/21 40-44
10/17 35-39
9/18 45-49
11/17 35-39
4/131-13
5/34 30-34
18/32 50-54
4/22 50-54
19/32 50-54
7/13 30-34
4/27 35-39
8/13 30-34
6/34 30-34
15/21 40-44
7/34 30-34
16/21 40-44
6/29 25-29
5/29 45-49
20/32 50-54
10/18 45-49
4/12 60-64
6/29 45-49
5/8 14-18
9/13 30-34
21/32 50-54
4/15 55-59
1/15 55-59
5/27 35-39
8/15 25-29
6/19 19-24
17/21 40-44
7/29 45-49
8/3430-34
6/8 14-18
6/6 19-24
15/19 14-18
16/19 14-18
5/15 55-59
6/27 35-39
11/18 45-49
12/17 35-39
5/13 1-13
22/32 50-54
1/2 65-69
4/6 65-69
1/4 60-64
12/18 45-49
7/19 19-24
13/17 35-39
8/33 40-44
9/34 30-34
5/22 50-54
6/13 1-13
7/27 35-39
9/33 40-44
10/33 40-44

Chip Time

0:49:07.8
0:49:08.4
0:49:09.5
0:49:10.1
0:49:13.3
0:49:25.1
0:49:25.4
0:49:48.5
0:49:49.0
0:49:49.3
0:49:49.7
0:49:50.7
0:49:51.1
0:49:55.3
0:50:20.8
0:50:23.8
0:50:28.6
0:50:30.9
0:50:40.6
0:50:48.1
0:51:06.3
0:51:13.1
0:51:32.6
0:51:40.7
0:51:42.4
0:51:43.0
0:51:46.5
0:51:55.3
0:51:58.7
0:52:00.7
0:52:04.9
0:52:06.8
0:52:09.7
0:52:11.5
0:52:11.6
0:52:13.7
0:52:32.9
0:52:33.5
0:52:36.5
0:52:36.8
0:52:38.2
0:52:38.7
0:52:39.7
0:52:45.8
0:52:45.8
0:52:52.7
0:52:57.7
0:53:10.3
0:53:10.7
0:53:21.9
0:53:26.4
0:53:29.9
0:53:32.4
0:53:34.6
0:53:35.7
0:53:39.1
0:53:39.2
0:53:49.9
0:53:52.7
0:53:59.6
0:54:07.1
0:54:07.3
0:54:11.6
0:54:11.9

Gun Time
0:49:12.6
0:49:21.8
0:49:20.2
0:49:21.6
0:50:02.1
0:49:37.5
0:49:52.8
0:50:00.1
0:50:11.8
0:50:19.5
0:50:00.6
0:50:00.5
0:50:05.8
0:51:06.5
0:50:47.4
0:50:38.7
0:50:59.8
0:50:55.3
0:52:23.5
0:51:42.2
0:51:06.3
0:51:59.5
0:51:47.5
0:52:20.3
0:51:47.5
0:52:26.6
0:52:16.9
0:52:17.6
0:52:16.6
0:53:05.3
0:52:14.2
0:52:35.9
0:53:02.4
0:52:40.8
0:52:41.1
0:52:59.5
0:52:57.7
0:53:07.1
0:52:45.6
0:53:17.7
0:53:10.4
0:52:44.8
0:53:04.6
0:53:21.2
0:53:21.2
0:53:19.3
0:53:17.3
0:53:53.9
0:53:14.5
0:53:50.3
0:54:03.3
0:54:40.3
0:53:48.4
0:53:46.8
0:54:17.2
0:54:12.7
0:54:33.9
0:54:02.7
0:54:25.3
0:54:58.3
0:54:36.9
0:54:24.1
0:54:41.4
0:54:26.7

Chip Diff
0:00:04.8
0:00:13.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:11.5
0:00:48.8
0:00:12.3
0:00:27.3
0:00:11.5
0:00:22.7
0:00:30.1
0:00:10.8
0:00:09.8
0:00:14.6
0:01:11.1
0:00:26.6
0:00:14.9
0:00:31.1
0:00:24.4
0:01:42.8
0:00:54.1

0:00:46.3
0:00:14.8
0:00:39.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:43.6
0:00:30.3
0:00:22.3
0:00:17.8
0:01:04.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:29.1
0:00:52.6
0:00:29.3
0:00:29.5
0:00:45.7
0:00:24.7
0:00:33.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:40.8
0:00:32.1
0:00:06.1
0:00:24.8
0:00:35.3
0:00:35.3
0:00:26.6
0:00:19.6
0:00:43.6
0:00:03.7
0:00:28.3
0:00:36.8
0:01:10.3
0:00:15.9
0:00:12.1
0:00:41.4
0:00:33.6
0:00:54.6
0:00:12.7
0:00:32.5
0:00:58.7
0:00:29.8
0:00:16.7
0:00:29.8
0:00:14.8

Pace
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:44/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Stephanie Grohs
David Liyowitz
Kristin Higginson
Anne Himes
Jerry Erickson
Daniel Waggner
Olivia Miasik
James Tanasse
Kari Oversvee-Choi
Mark Fernald
Lisa Ellson

Hank Reed
Georjeanne Bodle
Lindy Hafner
Ann Reed
Colleen Knowles
Esabelle Knowles
Ryan Anke

Jason Emerson
Merdedith Cook
Michael Althaus
Bruce Wilson
Laura Fouts
Clare Nance
Fumiko Brown
Anh Vu

Nicole Gibson
Hannah Harrison
Kelsie Moore
Richard Stroud
Catherine Sullivan
Dave Howard
Laurie Tobosa
Alice Brown

Dj Erdmann
Stephanie LaBoo
Megan Anstine
Michael Jahner
Alison Cook
Andrew Brown
Sandy Sangder
Serena Hanke
Deborah Givens
Lynn Wardle
Dean Biddle
Katie Sifferman
Jennifer Campbell
Ranelle Loftis
Mary Ingersoll
Justin Farish
Margaret Gorog
Melissa Finn
Julie Paton
Jennifer Read
Cindy Holm
Karen Fall

Jayne Hofstrand
Kristina Zirich
Dianne Bowman
Lana White
Jeremy Tregoning
Vasantha Bellet
Sara Sweetser
Kim Cooper

10K Run Overall

City

Renton

Des Moines
Auburn
Puyallup
Kent
Covington
Kent

Kent

Seattle

Gig Harbor
Puyallup
Kent
Normandy Park
Renton

Kent

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Auburn
Seattle
Seattle

Bonney Lake
Renton
Maple Valley
Tumwater
Sammamish
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle

Kent

Kent
Tacoma
Lakewood
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Fox Island
Kent
Tumwater
Eatonville
Seahurst
Maple Valley
Auburn
Renton
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Kent
Bonney Lake
Kent
Olympia
Eatonville
Seattle
Olympia
Enumclaw
Kent

Bib No Age Gender

1743
2143
1763
1764
1698
1977
2015
1953
1867
1703
1692
1894
2024
1745
1893
1796
1795
1605
1694
1661
5355
1993
1716
1851
1639
2039
1729
1751
1844
1945
1946
1775
1959
1637
1697
1805
1606
2031
1662
1636
1913
1749
1733
1981
2192
1935
1649
1818
1777
5124
1736
1706
1871
1891
1767
2008
2027
2000
1630
1991
1961
1620
1949
1663

31
55
35
55
61
53
24
52
31
56
35
62
49
38
61
43
12
25
26
27
49
50
35
47
40
37
40
21
22
61
36
65
48
22
35
37
23
39
56
27
25
36
54
63
56
34
34
49
57
15
51
42
54
44
48
45
44
35
53
45
31
57
39
50
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Age Group
10/34 30-34
6/15 55-59
8/27 35-39
2/15 55-59
5/12 60-64
23/3250-54
8/1919-24
24/32 50-54
11/34 30-34
7/15 55-59
9/27 35-39
6/12 60-64
8/29 45-49
10/27 35-39
2/4 60-64
11/33 40-44
2/61-13
9/15 25-29
10/15 25-29
7/29 25-29
13/18 45-49
25/32 50-54
11/27 35-39
9/29 45-49
12/33 40-44
12/27 35-39
13/33 40-44
9/19 19-24
10/19 19-24
7/12 60-64
13/27 35-39
5/6 65-69
10/29 45-49
11/19 19-24
14/17 35-39
14/27 35-39
12/19 19-24
15/17 35-39
3/15 55-59
11/15 25-29
8/29 25-29
15/27 35-39
6/22 50-54
8/12 60-64
8/15 55-59
12/34 30-34
13/34 30-34
11/29 45-49
4/15 55-59
17/19 14-18
7/22 50-54
14/33 40-44
8/22 50-54
15/33 40-44
12/29 45-49
13/29 45-49
16/33 40-44
16/27 35-39
9/22 50-54
14/29 45-49
10/13 30-34
5/15 55-59
17/27 35-39
10/22 50-54

Chip Time
0:54:18.5
0:54:19.8
0:54:20.1
0:54:30.9
0:54:32.1
0:54:35.3
0:54:39.5
0:54:46.0
0:54:58.8
0:55:02.6
0:55:04.3
0:55:17.8
0:55:17.9
0:55:18.0
0:55:19.1
0:55:20.6
0:55:21.3
0:55:22.1
0:55:22.4
0:55:23.1
0:55:24.5
0:55:26.7
0:55:40.5
0:55:45.2
0:55:53.4
0:55:55.4
0:56:02.4
0:56:09.6
0:56:10.2
0:56:13.1
0:56:13.3
0:56:22.0
0:56:40.2
0:56:44.5
0:56:46.2
0:56:49.6
0:56:54.7
0:56:55.3
0:56:56.1
0:57:00.4
0:57:05.4
0:57:23.6
0:57:28.3
0:57:31.6
0:57:31.7
0:57:35.4
0:57:35.5
0:57:37.6
0:57:38.8
0:57:47.0
0:57:55.2
0:58:18.8
0:58:18.8
0:58:23.3
0:58:23.9
0:58:28.3
0:58:33.3
0:58:35.4
0:58:42.0
0:58:43.6
0:58:49.5
0:58:54.5
0:58:56.3
0:59:00.0

Gun Time
0:54:26.7
0:55:04.7
0:54:58.3
0:54:46.8
0:55:04.7
0:55:21.9
0:55:40.1
0:55:27.9
0:55:40.3
0:55:41.5
0:55:19.2
0:55:49.7
0:55:48.3
0:55:31.8
0:55:49.5
0:55:49.5
0:55:48.7
0:55:29.4
0:55:45.2
0:55:45.2
0:55:24.5
0:55:54.5
0:56:07.1
0:56:18.0
0:56:32.2
0:58:06.5
0:57:41.7
0:56:54.5
0:56:55.1
0:56:59.2
0:56:59.5
0:57:17.7
0:56:54.7
0:57:07.6
0:57:22.5
0:57:42.7
0:57:22.5
0:59:12.1
0:57:20.9
0:57:07.2
0:57:57.5
0:57:54.7
0:58:15.7
0:57:54.8
0:58:24.2
0:58:05.7
0:58:13.7
0:58:32.2
0:58:10.4
0:58:32.8
0:58:41.9
0:59:18.7
0:59:09.3
0:59:09.9
0:59:09.5
0:58:46.2
0:59:24.4
0:59:18.3
0:59:15.3
0:59:38.8
0:59:32.8
0:59:27.3
0:59:54.6
1:05:20.1

Chip Diff
0:00:08.1
0:00:44.9
0:00:38.1
0:00:15.8
0:00:32.5
0:00:46.5
0:01:00.6
0:00:41.8
0:00:41.4
0:00:38.8
0:00:14.9
0:00:31.9
0:00:30.3
0:00:13.7
0:00:30.3
0:00:28.8
0:00:27.3
0:00:07.2
0:00:22.8
0:00:22.1

0:00:27.8
0:00:26.6
0:00:32.8
0:00:38.7
0:02:11.1
0:01:39.2
0:00:44.8
0:00:44.8
0:00:46.1
0:00:46.1
0:00:55.6
0:00:14.4
0:00:23.1
0:00:36.3
0:00:53.1
0:00:27.8
0:02:16.8
0:00:24.8
0:00:06.8
0:00:52.1
0:00:31.1
0:00:47.3
0:00:23.1
0:00:52.5
0:00:30.3
0:00:38.1
0:00:54.6
0:00:31.5
0:00:45.7
0:00:46.7
0:00:59.9
0:00:50.4
0:00:46.5
0:00:45.5
0:00:17.8
0:00:51.1
0:00:42.8
0:00:33.2
0:00:55.1
0:00:43.3
0:00:32.7
0:00:58.2
0:06:20.1

Pace
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

Robbye Sanchez
Kyle Bress

Cindy Duong

Jane Bjork

Robyn Raabe
Heather Woloshyn
Eva Ramirez
Jerred Pfefferkorn
Amy Schroeder
Diana McGaw
Nancy Swenson
Janie Unbehagen
Coreen Schnepf
Georgia Miller
Andrea Miller
Sara Vickers

Gary Wright
Heather Montzingo
Sam Gaines
Samuel Carrieri
Courtney Ann Poe
Garry Porter
Mark Madeoy
Anwar Jiwani
Lance Garrett
Shelley Allen
Bayley Denham
Tiffany Beauchemin
Raymond Gessel
Sara Willis

Laurine Wong
Timothy Fiechtner
Tiffany Lo

Charlie Mitchell
Kylee Wilson

Amy Noel

Eric Lubert
jonathan Concepcion
Jerry Dietrich

Liza Burell-Mack
Heidi Drivdahl

Lisa Feld

Jaime Dieckhaus
Kristina Newcomb
Laura Rodarme
Tonya Goss

Maria Roy

Katie Webster
Kaitlyn Tran

John Green
Melanie Richman
Jacquelynn Chaffee
Ernest Griffin
Sandra Kramer
Sheri Waller

Dana Aguilar
Sarah Erdmann
Christian Hamilton
Rachel Visker
Chris Dunmire
Claudine Carroll
Lisa Gerard
Rebecca Prentiss
Mike Schroeder

10K Run Overall

City

Burien

Kent

Seattle
Renton
Maple Valley
Federal Way
University Place
Covington
Auburn
Federal Way
Seattle
University Place
Port Orchard
Mercer Island
Maple Valley
Ellensburg
Renton
Bothell
Renton
Auburn
Auburn
Olalla
Sammamish
Issaquah
Kent

Kent

Seattle
Bremerton
Kent

Kent
Tukwila
Monroe, OR
Renton

Kent

Renton
Covington
Kent

Kent

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Newcastle
Renton

Kent

Lake Tapps
Kent
Auburn
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Kent

Duvall
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Auburn
Maple Valley
Lake Tapps
Kent

Kent
Auburn

Kent
University Place
Maple Valley
Kent

Kent

Bib No Age Gender

1912 41 F
1633 13 M
1689 31 F
1625 36 F
1885 33 F
1995 49 F
2002 26 F
1874 12 M
1922 56 F
1833 56 F
1951 48 F
1965 53 F
1920 30 F
1838 54 F
1837 39 F
1970 27 F
5167 60 M
1843 25 F
1723 18 M
1650 53 M
5115 21 F
1880 69 M
1823 35 M
2043 56 M
1725 49 M
1602 56 F
2006 30 F
1618 26 F
1728 55 M
1992 24 F
1996 28 F
1704 41 M
1817 28 F
1839 31 M
2003 28 F
1858 35 F
1820 31 M
2142 27 M
331 77 M
1643 41 F
1685 43 F
1702 39 F
1681 29 F
1854 41 F
1904 46 F
1737 33 F
1909 31 F
1983 30 F
2040 12 F
2184 71 M
1899 20 F
1652 31 F
1741 45 M
1798 48 F
1979 34 F
2155 45 F
1696 32 F
1748 12 M
1971 26 F
1688 50 M
1651 42 F
1727 40 F
1881 52 F
1924 59 M
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Age Group
17/33 40-44
7/13 1-13
14/34 30-34
18/27 35-39
15/34 30-34
15/29 45-49
9/29 25-29
8/131-13
6/15 55-59
7/15 55-59
16/29 45-49
11/22 50-54
16/34 30-34
12/22 50-54
19/27 35-39
10/29 25-29
9/12 60-64
11/29 25-29
18/19 14-18
26/32 50-54
13/19 19-24
6/6 65-69
16/17 35-39
9/15 55-59
14/18 45-49
8/15 55-59
17/34 30-34
12/29 25-29
10/15 55-59
14/19 19-24
13/29 25-29
18/21 40-44
14/29 25-29
11/13 30-34
15/29 25-29
20/27 35-39
12/13 30-34
12/15 25-29
2/470-99
18/33 40-44
19/33 40-44
21/27 35-39
16/29 25-29
20/33 40-44
17/29 45-49
18/34 30-34
19/34 30-34
20/34 30-34
3/61-13
3/470-99
15/19 19-24
21/3430-34
15/18 45-49
18/29 45-49
22/3430-34
19/29 45-49
23/3430-34
9/131-13
17/29 25-29
27/32 50-54
21/33 40-44
22/33 40-44
13/22 50-54
11/15 55-59

Chip Time
0:59:01.2
0:59:04.7
0:59:06.7
0:59:10.3
0:59:12.1
0:59:13.2
0:59:15.3
0:59:15.8
0:59:21.0
0:59:21.2
0:59:23.4
0:59:23.7
0:59:25.5
0:59:29.6
0:59:43.9
0:59:45.6
0:59:52.1
0:59:52.3
1:00:07.6
1:00:08.4
1:00:10.6
1:00:15.9
1:00:23.0
1:00:24.5
1:00:25.6
1:00:30.1
1:00:39.8
1:00:42.0
1:00:52.1
1:00:55.1
1:00:58.5
1:01:13.9
1:01:15.4
1:01:31.6
1:01:32.1
1:01:32.1
1:01:33.1
1:01:35.6
1:01:37.3
1:01:45.0
1:01:53.5
1:02:12.2
1:02:13.3
1:02:15.0
1:02:24.1
1:02:25.5
1:02:25.6
1:02:25.8
1:02:26.0
1:02:26.5
1:02:27.3
1:02:29.0
1:02:30.9
1:02:32.1
1:02:41.9
1:02:42.7
1:02:43.4
1:02:48.0
1:02:51.5
1:02:54.4
1:03:00.8
1:03:02.7
1:03:08.3
1:03:16.0

Gun Time
1:05:20.5
0:59:21.3
0:59:50.6
0:59:41.4
0:59:21.7
0:59:37.5
0:59:55.8
1:00:14.1
1:00:21.8
1:00:21.5
0:59:37.8
1:00:04.5
0:59:34.8
1:00:34.8
1:00:34.8
1:00:47.7
0:59:56.2
1:00:39.3
1:01:34.5
1:00:32.2
1:00:52.3
1:01:16.5
1:01:33.4
1:01:19.9
1:01:33.3
1:00:50.5
1:00:58.7
1:01:14.5
1:01:29.7
1:01:35.2
1:01:22.1
1:01:47.7
1:01:40.1
1:03:21.2
1:02:09.5
1:02:11.7
1:02:10.9
1:01:35.6
1:01:54.2
1:02:33.2
1:02:19.5
1:03:29.5
1:02:43.8
1:02:50.7
1:03:09.2
1:03:13.1
1:03:26.7
1:03:26.9
1:04:36.8
1:02:50.3
1:02:53.9
1:03:32.4
1:03:33.6
1:03:11.7
1:03:40.5
1:03:18.6
1:03:18.3
1:03:04.1
1:03:52.4
1:03:30.8
1:03:19.4
1:04:00.1
1:04:00.2
1:04:10.2

Chip Diff
0:06:19.3
0:00:16.5
0:00:43.9
0:00:31.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:24.3
0:00:40.4
0:00:58.3
0:01:00.7
0:01:00.3
0:00:14.3
0:00:40.8
0:00:09.3
0:01:05.1
0:00:50.8
0:01:02.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:47.0
0:01:26.9
0:00:23.7
0:00:41.6
0:01:00.5
0:01:10.3
0:00:55.4
0:01:07.7
0:00:20.4
0:00:18.8
0:00:32.5
0:00:37.6
0:00:40.1
0:00:23.6
0:00:33.8
0:00:24.7
0:01:49.6
0:00:37.3
0:00:39.6
0:00:37.7

0:00:16.9
0:00:48.2
0:00:25.9
0:01:17.3
0:00:30.5
0:00:35.7
0:00:45.1
0:00:47.5
0:01:01.1
0:01:01.1
0:02:10.7
0:00:23.7
0:00:26.6
0:01:03.3
0:01:02.6
0:00:39.6
0:00:58.6
0:00:35.8
0:00:34.8
0:00:16.1
0:01:00.8
0:00:36.3
0:00:18.6
0:00:57.4
0:00:51.8
0:00:54.1

Pace
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:12/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Mike Raine
Sunnie Gardenhire
Deb Noble-Perry
Lindsay Camandona
Ewelina Szarkowicz
Celeste Shouman
Amy Foster

Kim Weslolek
Karen Helander
Marsha Nelson
Rebecca Sharp
David Foster
Mark Gilchrist
Keira Hansen
Sarah Cahan
Megan Lacombe
Michael Lacombe
Dwight Rodarme
Javier Santos Jr.
Adam Kucera
Nancy Loizeaux
Shawn Broadhead
Sanford Brown
Kathy Gendreau
Lori Bress
Christina Hamilton
Kate Hollstrom
Michaela Hope
Wendy Graves
Jessica Pantano
Jennie Rush
Debbie Daniels
Teri Ashbaugh
Debbie Jae

Joe Givens

Sally Krie

Heidi Bleeker
Jenni Vander Ploeg
Emily Thompson
Martina McDonald
Terri Stradley
Michael Schmidt
Elizabeth Fontana
Jaime Crow
Christy Crow
Steven Johnson
Briana Johnson
Dominic Schreiner
Geraldine White
Elisa Hope

Teal Morse
Michael Snyder
Donald Hawkins
Wanda Crow
Denise Simao
Emily Wheeler
Eric Farish

BJ Farish

Susie Remillard
Bruce Volkens
Tara Seever

Leslie Unruh

Cyndee Rayburn-Smith

Logan Hope

10K Run Overall

City

Black Diamond
Fife
Kapowsin
Tacoma
Kent

Black Diamond
Kent

Kent

Kent

Bonney Lake
Kent

Kent

Lake Forest Park
Lake Forest Park
Renton
Puyallup
Puyallup
Kent

Kent
Normandy Park
Newcastle
Renton
Seattle

Kent

Kent

Kent
Puyallup
Kent

Kent
Auburn
Bellevue
Kent

Seattle
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Kent

Lake Forest Park
Edmonds
Edgewood
Kent

Kent
Newcastle
Lakewood
Auburn
Auburn
Carson
Carson
Tacoma
Puyallup
Kent
Covington
Maple Valley
Seattle
Auburn
Auburn
Kent

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Renton
Bellevue
Bellevue
Auburn

Lake Tapps
Kent

Bib No Age Gender

1886
1724
1856
1647
1952
1934
1714
1987
1754
1853
1931
1715
1731
1750
1646
1807
1808
1903
1917
1803
1819
1635
1638
1726
1634
1747
1766
1771
5240
1870
1911
1675
1610
1780
1734
1801
1627
1968
1957
1832
1944
1919
1712
1672
1670
1785
1784
1921
2019
1772
1848
1939
2195
1671
2013
1990
5122
5121
1895
1973
1927
1966
1890
1773

51
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Age Group
28/32 50-54
18/29 25-29
9/15 55-59
24/34 30-34
22/27 35-39
23/33 40-44
20/29 45-49
21/29 45-49
22/29 45-49
3/4 60-64
14/22 50-54
16/18 45-49
19/21 40-44
4/6 1-13
24/33 40-44
19/29 25-29
12/15 55-59
17/18 45-49
10/13 1-13
13/15 25-29
10/15 55-59
20/21 40-44
29/32 50-54
25/33 40-44
26/33 40-44
1/10-0
25/34 30-34
7/8 14-18
27/33 40-44
26/34 30-34
15/22 50-54
27/3430-34
23/27 35-39
28/33 40-44
30/32 50-54
1/170-99
24/27 35-39
28/3430-34
25/27 35-39
29/34 30-34
23/29 45-49
13/15 55-59
30/3430-34
16/19 19-24
17/19 19-24
10/12 60-64
20/29 25-29
13/1330-34
11/15 55-59
29/33 40-44
26/27 35-39
14/15 25-29
4/4 70-99
16/22 50-54
30/33 40-44
31/3430-34
11/13 1-13
17/17 35-39
24/29 45-49
14/15 55-59
17/22 50-54
18/22 50-54
12/15 55-59
19/19 14-18

Chip Time
1:03:25.9
1:03:25.9
1:03:27.9
1:03:33.4
1:03:43.9
1:03:46.2
1:04:10.5
1:04:25.0
1:04:41.3
1:04:45.0
1:04:58.5
1:05:08.9
1:05:12.9
1:05:13.4
1:05:29.0
1:05:44.0
1:05:45.0
1:05:55.1
1:06:09.0
1:06:11.6
1:06:15.4
1:06:23.0
1:06:23.3
1:06:31.3
1:06:37.8
1:06:38.1
1:06:44.7
1:07:16.9
1:07:20.1
1:07:21.3
1:07:33.4
1:07:58.6
1:08:25.4
1:08:31.2
1:08:36.8
1:08:47.7
1:08:51.7
1:08:52.1
1:09:02.7
1:09:07.9
1:09:14.5
1:09:33.2
1:09:42.2
1:09:50.0
1:09:51.2
1:09:54.4
1:09:55.1
1:10:01.4
1:10:02.4
1:10:04.9
1:10:09.3
1:10:12.7
1:10:24.2
1:10:39.5
1:10:50.1
1:10:54.8
1:11:08.3
1:11:09.8
1:11:20.3
1:11:26.9
1:11:27.2
1:11:28.0
1:11:42.4
1:11:44.0

Gun Time
1:04:07.7
1:04:04.3
1:04:02.5
1:04:36.8
1:04:43.5
1:04:11.8
1:04:10.5
1:05:05.8
1:05:31.7
1:05:36.3
1:05:39.9
1:05:08.9
1:06:02.8
1:06:02.8
1:06:28.1
1:06:26.5
1:06:26.9
1:06:39.4
1:06:24.6
1:06:11.6
1:07:04.6
1:07:21.6
1:07:06.7
1:06:44.5
1:07:25.9
1:07:26.3
1:07:46.3
1:08:01.2
1:07:41.4
1:07:42.8
1:08:20.5
1:09:22.7
1:09:17.5
1:09:10.8
1:09:25.6
1:09:09.9
1:09:35.3
1:09:35.4
1:09:53.3
1:09:25.5
1:10:05.8
1:10:33.8
1:09:57.5
1:12:09.5
1:12:10.5
1:11:10.3
1:11:10.8
1:12:17.3
1:10:56.5
1:10:48.2
1:10:21.7
1:10:52.5
1:10:56.3
1:12:58.8
1:11:37.9
1:11:44.7
1:11:54.7
1:11:55.5
1:12:26.7
1:12:24.5
1:12:24.8
1:12:21.4
1:12:19.3
1:12:28.9

Chip Diff
0:00:41.8
0:00:38.3
0:00:34.6
0:01:03.3
0:00:59.6
0:00:25.6

0:00:40.8
0:00:50.3
0:00:51.3
0:00:41.4

0:00:49.8
0:00:49.4
0:00:59.1
0:00:42.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:44.3
0:00:15.6

0:00:49.2
0:00:58.6
0:00:43.3
0:00:13.1
0:00:48.1
0:00:48.2
0:01:01.5
0:00:44.3
0:00:21.3
0:00:21.4
0:00:47.1
0:01:24.1
0:00:52.1
0:00:39.6
0:00:48.8
0:00:22.1
0:00:43.6
0:00:43.3
0:00:50.6
0:00:17.5
0:00:51.3
0:01:00.6
0:00:15.3
0:02:19.5
0:02:19.3
0:01:15.8
0:01:15.7
0:02:15.8
0:00:54.1
0:00:43.3
0:00:12.4
0:00:39.8
0:00:32.1
0:02:19.3
0:00:47.8
0:00:49.8
0:00:46.3
0:00:45.7
0:01:06.3
0:00:57.6
0:00:57.6
0:00:53.3
0:00:36.8
0:00:44.8

Pace
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:34/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

Ashley Bjorgum
Darcy Muehlbauer
Michelle Johnson
Denise Knopi
Salma Jiwani
Melanie Stout
Tim Stout

Linda Dieckhoff
Janell Fontana
Kristin Boone
Kaitlyn Windus
Michelle Jones
Lora Butterfield
Tyce Vu

Dawn Fall

Anna Krumpe
Susan Torgerson
Melissa Johnson
Tim Allen
Brandon Shoopman
Andrea Bjorneby
Kelsey Mitchell
Diane Ulner
John Kellermeier
Christy Lacy
Brian Bress
Tanesha Wallace
Jennifer Hoover
Melissa Cline
Carolyn Horning
Ward Honbo
Robin Honbo
Denise Stark
Dale Stark
Jennifer Maraschky
Megan Johnson
A. Aquanetta
Loretta Griffin
Leta Kenison
Joyce LaBoo

Bill Hickner
Anna Hickner
Nori Hickner
John Santos
Susan Santos

10K Run Overall

City
Covington
Enumclaw
Covington
Fall City
Issaquah
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Tacoma
University Place
Auburn
Kenmore
Tacoma
Sumner
Maple Valley
Seattle
Seatle

Fife

Carson

Kent
Tacoma
Tacoma
Kent
Tacoma
Tacoma
Federal Way
Kent

Renton
Auburn
Puyallup
Coupeville
Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Kent
Federal Way
Kent

Maple Valley
Kittitas

Kent
Poulsbo
Poulsbo
Poulsbo
Kent

Kent

Bib No Age Gender
1624 25 F

1849 37 F
1786 34 F
2001 45 F
2046 49 F
2164 15 F
2165 50 M
1682 50 F
1713 29 F
1629 29 F
1994 26 F
1789 43 F
2018 45 F
1976 13 M
1700 69 F
1802 49 F
1960 43 F
1783 30 F
1603 54 M
1933 25 M
1626 24 F
1840 29 F
1964 59 F
1790 62 M
1809 33 F
1632 44 M
1978 29 F
1770 50 F
1655 26 F
2133 61 F
1769 45 M
1768 44 F
1942 56 F
1943 61 M
1827 29 F
1787 22 F
1607 52 F
1740 48 F
1792 26 F
1806 54 F
1760 58 M
1758 57 F
1759 13 F
1916 11 M
1915 9 F

Page 7 of 17

Age Group
21/29 25-29
27/27 35-39
32/3430-34
25/29 45-49
26/29 45-49
8/8 14-18
31/3250-54
19/22 50-54
22/29 25-29
23/29 25-29
24/29 25-29
31/33 40-44
27/29 45-49
12/131-13
2/2 65-69
28/29 45-49
32/33 40-44
33/3430-34
32/3250-54
15/15 25-29
18/19 19-24
25/29 25-29
13/15 55-59
11/12 60-64
34/3430-34
21/21 40-44
26/29 25-29
20/22 50-54
27/29 25-29
4/4 60-64
18/18 45-49
33/33 40-44
14/15 55-59
12/12 60-64
28/29 25-29
19/19 19-24
21/22 50-54
29/29 45-49
29/29 25-29
22/22 50-54
15/15 55-59
15/15 55-59
5/6 1-13
13/131-13
6/6 1-13

Chip Time
1:11:47.9
1:12:20.8
1:12:28.6
1:12:50.7
1:13:10.2
1:13:47.0
1:13:49.9
1:14:03.9
1:14:07.9
1:14:19.3
1:14:22.3
1:14:23.8
1:14:24.4
1:14:51.5
1:15:31.5
1:15:37.4
1:15:43.9
1:15:56.5
1:16:05.2
1:16:16.5
1:16:19.5
1:16:45.8
1:17:10.9
1:17:11.0
1:17:25.7
1:17:25.9
1:18:06.2
1:18:52.8
1:18:54.1
1:19:27.1
1:20:04.1
1:20:04.2
1:20:22.5
1:20:24.6
1:23:22.3
1:23:26.4
1:25:28.8
1:25:32.7
1:25:34.2
1:25:35.9
1:41:56.0
1:42:06.2
1:42:11.5
1:46:00.3
1:46:01.0

Gun Time
1:13:14.8
1:13:10.9
1:13:57.1
1:13:55.2
1:14:05.8
1:14:22.6
1:14:25.8
1:14:32.8
1:14:23.8
1:15:18.2
1:14:39.1
1:14:52.4
1:15:15.7
1:15:50.4
1:15:49.6
1:16:25.7
1:16:48.7
1:17:11.6
1:17:10.6
1:16:42.6
1:16:44.9
1:18:36.4
1:18:10.5
1:18:10.7
1:18:04.8
1:18:15.5
1:19:05.1
1:19:42.1
1:19:46.3
1:19:52.3
1:20:58.7
1:20:59.5
1:20:58.8
1:21:01.8
1:23:22.3
1:24:22.8
1:26:26.5
1:26:34.3
1:26:36.3
1:26:34.8
1:42:33.6
1:42:42.8
1:42:48.6
1:46:18.1
1:46:18.6

Chip Diff
0:01:26.8
0:00:50.1
0:01:28.4
0:01:04.4
0:00:55.6
0:00:35.5
0:00:35.8
0:00:28.9
0:00:15.8
0:00:58.8
0:00:16.7
0:00:28.6
0:00:51.3
0:00:58.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:48.3
0:01:04.8
0:01:15.1
0:01:05.3
0:00:26.1
0:00:25.3
0:01:50.6
0:00:59.6
0:00:59.7
0:00:39.1
0:00:49.6
0:00:58.8
0:00:49.2
0:00:52.1
0:00:25.1
0:00:54.6
0:00:55.3
0:00:36.3
0:00:37.1

0:00:56.3
0:00:57.6
0:01:01.6
0:01:02.1
0:00:58.9
0:00:37.5
0:00:36.6
0:00:37.1
0:00:17.7
0:00:17.5

Pace
11:35/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:45/M
11:48/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:04/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:18/M
12:19/M
12:23/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:36/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:49/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
16:26/M
16:28/M
16:29/M
17:06/M
17:06/M



City of Kent Christmas Rush 2011

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, December 10, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Christina Hamilton Kent 1747 0 167 1:06:38.1 1:07:26.3 0:00:48.2

Female 1to 13

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Annie Ritcey Mercer Island 1901 11 35 0:49:25.4 0:49:52.8 0:00:27.3
2 Esabelle Knowles Mercer Island 1795 12 72 0:55:21.3 0:55:48.7 0:00:27.3
3 Kaitlyn Tran Sammamish 2040 12 140 1:02:26.0 1:04:36.8 0:02:10.7
4 Keira Hansen Lake Forest Park 1750 13 161 1:05:13.4 1:06:02.8 0:00:49.4
5 Nori Hickner Poulsbo 1759 13 229 1:42:11.5 1:42:48.6 0:00:37.1
6 Susan Santos Kent 1915 9 230 1:46:01.0 1:46:18.6 0:00:17.5

Female 14 to 18

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Tori Zellerhoff Federal Way 1999 17 6 0:43:22.1 0:43:25.5 0:00:03.3
2 Bailey Bonaci Federal Way 1628 17 8 0:44:27.9 0:44:31.5 0:00:03.6
3 Marissa Flannery Auburn 1711 18 10 0:45:04.0 0:45:06.5 0:00:02.5
4 Molly Wheeler Port Orchard 5236 17 16 0:46:48.8 0:47:01.2 0:00:12.4
5 Haley Higgins Kent 1762 15 45 0:52:04.9 0:52:14.2 0:00:09.3
6 Sabrina Bonaci Tacoma 5168 15 51 0:52:38.7 0:52:44.8 0:00:06.1
7 Michaela Hope Kent 1771 16 169 1:07:16.9 1:08:01.2 0:00:44.3
8 Melanie Stout Normandy Park 2164 15 201 1:13:47.0 1:14:22.6 0:00:35.5

Female 19 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Natty Plunkett Seattle 1877 21 2 0:39:40.1 0:39:43.6 0:00:03.5
2 Ashley Densmore Tacoma 1678 20 4 0:42:18.9 0:42:27.5 0:00:08.6
3 Grace Libby Maple Valley 1815 19 24 0:48:05.9 0:48:34.3 0:00:28.3
4 Whitney Janicki Maple Valley 1781 19 25 0:48:06.1 0:48:34.5 0:00:28.3
5 Kaylee Norris Tacoma 1861 22 26 0:48:25.3 0:48:58.2 0:00:32.8
6 Hathaway Burden Seattle 1642 24 48 0:52:33.5 0:53:07.1 0:00:33.6
7 Becky Hostek Seattle 1774 23 55 0:53:39.1 0:54:12.7 0:00:33.6
8 Olivia Miasik Kent 2015 24 65 0:54:39.5 0:55:40.1 0:01:00.6
9 Hannah Harrison Tacoma 1751 21 79 0:56:09.6 0:56:54.5 0:00:44.8
10 Kelsie Moore Tacoma 1844 22 80 0:56:10.2 0:56:55.1 0:00:44.8
11 Alice Brown Seattle 1637 22 83 0:56:44.5 0:57:07.6 0:00:23.1
12 Megan Anstine Tacoma 1606 23 85 0:56:54.7 0:57:22.5 0:00:27.8
13 Courtney Ann Poe Auburn 5115 21 122 1:00:10.6 1:00:52.3 0:00:41.6
14 Sara Willis Kent 1992 24 126 1:00:55.1 1:01:35.2 0:00:40.1
15 Melanie Richman Duvall 1899 20 141 1:02:27.3 1:02:53.9 0:00:26.6
16 Jaime Crow Auburn 1672 23 183 1:09:50.0 1:12:09.5 0:02:19.5
17 Christy Crow Auburn 1670 21 184 1:09:51.2 1:12:10.5 0:02:19.3
18 Andrea Bjorneby Tacoma 1626 24 212 1:16:19.5 1:16:44.9 0:00:25.3
19 Megan Johnson Federal Way 1787 22 223 1:23:26.4 1:24:22.8 0:00:56.3

10K Run Age Group Page 8 of 17



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place
1
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Name

Name

Allison Maxson
Bekah Osterhaus
Afton Gregson
Kristin Cline
Stephanie Quick
Rachel Rozgowski
Merdedith Cook
Sandy Sangder

Eva Ramirez

Sara Vickers
Heather Montzingo
Tiffany Beauchemin
Laurine Wong
Tiffany Lo

Kylee Wilson
Jaime Dieckhaus
Rachel Visker
Sunnie Gardenhire
Megan Lacombe
Briana Johnson
Ashley Bjorgum
Janell Fontana
Kristin Boone
Kaitlyn Windus
Kelsey Mitchell
Tanesha Wallace
Melissa Cline
Jennifer Maraschky
Leta Kenison

Name

Tiffany Albright
Sheila Schmauch
Rene Crickenberger
Cara Dalbey
Jennifer Madeoy
Corina Luckenbach
Megan Mansfield
Christianne Veley
Vanessa Marriott
Stephanie Grohs
Kari Oversvee-Choi
Katie Sifferman
Jennifer Campbell
Cindy Duong
Robyn Raabe
Coreen Schnepf
Bayley Denham
Tonya Goss

Maria Roy

Katie Webster
Jacquelynn Chaffee
Sheri Waller

Sarah Erdmann
Lindsay Camandona

10K Run Age Group

City

City

Tacoma
Tacoma
Sumner

Kent
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle

University Place

Ellensburg
Bothell
Bremerton
Tukwila
Renton
Renton
Kent
Auburn
Fife
Puyallup
Carson
Covington

University Place

Auburn
Kenmore
Kent
Renton
Puyallup
Kent
Kittitas

City

Gig Harbor
Ruston
Seattle
Federal Way
Sammamish
Seattle

Kent
Olympia
Newcastle
Renton
Seattle

Kent
Tumwater
Seattle
Maple Valley
Port Orchard
Seattle
Auburn
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Kent
Tacoma

Bib No Age
Female 25 to 29
Bib No Age
2038 25
1865 25
1739 26
5163 27
1884 29
1910 25
1661 27
1913 25
2002 26
1970 27
1843 25
1618 26
1996 28
1817 28
2003 28
1681 29
1971 26
1724 27
1807 25
1784 28
1624 25
1713 29
1629 29
1994 26
1840 29
1978 29
1655 26
1827 29
1792 26

Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age
1601 31
2033 34
1668 30
2047 31
1822 33
1821 33
1826 31
1969 30
1829 32
1743 31
1867 31
1935 34
1649 34
1689 31
1885 33
1920 30
2006 30
1737 33
1909 31
1983 30
1652 31
1979 34
1696 32
1647 30
Page 9 of 17

Overall

Overall
1
12
18
32
33
42
73
87
112
120
121
125
127
128
129
134
147
151
163
185
196
203
204
205
213
216
218
222
226

Overall
3
7

17
28
37
40
41
50
57
62
66
90
91
108
110
117
124
137
138
139
142
144
146
153

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:22.8 0:37:24.7
0:45:42.7 0:45:47.6
0:47:06.1 0:47:27.4
0:49:06.8 0:49:06.8
0:49:07.8 0:49:12.6
0:51:42.4 0:51:47.5
0:55:23.1 0:55:45.2
0:57:05.4 0:57:57.5
0:59:15.3 0:59:55.8
0:59:45.6 1:00:47.7
0:59:52.3 1:00:39.3
1:00:42.0 1:01:14.5
1:00:58.5 1:01:22.1
1:01:15.4 1:01:40.1
1:01:32.1 1:02:09.5
1:02:13.3 1:02:43.8
1:02:51.5 1:03:52.4
1:03:25.9 1:04:04.3
1:05:44.0 1:06:26.5
1:09:55.1 1:11:10.8
1:11:47.9 1:13:14.8
1:14:07.9 1:14:23.8
1:14:19.3 1:15:18.2
1:14:22.3 1:14:39.1
1:16:45.8 1:18:36.4
1:18:06.2 1:19:05.1
1:18:54.1 1:19:46.3
1:23:22.3 1:23:22.3
1:25:34.2 1:26:36.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:59.6 0:42:02.4
0:43:51.1 0:44:29.5
0:47:01.8 0:47:30.2
0:48:31.2 0:48:40.8
0:49:55.3 0:51:06.5
0:51:06.3 0:51:06.3
0:51:32.6 0:51:47.5
0:52:38.2 0:53:10.4
0:53:52.7 0:54:25.3
0:54:18.5 0:54:26.7
0:54:58.8 0:55:40.3
0:57:35.4 0:58:05.7
0:57:35.5 0:58:13.7
0:59:06.7 0:59:50.6
0:59:12.1 0:59:21.7
0:59:25.5 0:59:34.8
1:00:39.8 1:00:58.7
1:02:25.5 1:03:13.1
1:02:25.6 1:03:26.7
1:02:25.8 1:03:26.9
1:02:29.0 1:03:32.4
1:02:41.9 1:03:40.5
1:02:43.4 1:03:18.3
1:03:33.4 1:04:36.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:04.8
0:00:21.3

0:00:04.8
0:00:05.1
0:00:22.1
0:00:52.1
0:00:40.4
0:01:02.1
0:00:47.0
0:00:32.5
0:00:23.6
0:00:24.7
0:00:37.3
0:00:30.5
0:01:00.8
0:00:38.3
0:00:42.5
0:01:15.7
0:01:26.8
0:00:15.8
0:00:58.8
0:00:16.7
0:01:50.6
0:00:58.8
0:00:52.1

0:01:02.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.8
0:00:38.3
0:00:28.4
0:00:09.6
0:01:11.1

0:00:14.8
0:00:32.1
0:00:32.5
0:00:08.1
0:00:41.4
0:00:30.3
0:00:38.1
0:00:43.9
0:00:09.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:18.8
0:00:47.5
0:01:01.1
0:01:01.1
0:01:03.3
0:00:58.6
0:00:34.8
0:01:03.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
25 Kate Hollstrom Puyallup 1766 32 168 1:06:44.7 1:07:46.3 0:01:01.5
26 Jessica Pantano Auburn 1870 33 171 1:07:21.3 1:07:42.8 0:00:21.4
27 Debbie Daniels Kent 1675 30 173 1:07:58.6 1:09:22.7 0:01:24.1
28 Jenni Vander Ploeg Edmonds 1968 34 178 1:08:52.1 1:09:35.4 0:00:43.3
29 Martina McDonald Kent 1832 33 180 1:09:07.9 1:09:25.5 0:00:17.5
30 Elizabeth Fontana Lakewood 1712 33 182 1:09:42.2 1:09:57.5 0:00:15.3
31 Emily Wheeler Kent 1990 30 191 1:10:54.8 1:11:44.7 0:00:49.8
32 Michelle Johnson Covington 1786 34 198 1:12:28.6 1:13:57.1 0:01:28.4
33 Melissa Johnson Carson 1783 30 211 1:15:56.5 1:17:11.6 0:01:15.1
34 Christy Lacy Federal Way 1809 33 215 1:17:25.7 1:18:04.8 0:00:39.1

Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Heidi Hubler Auburn 2026 37 13 0:45:47.0 0:45:59.2 0:00:12.1
2 Megan Sumner Tacoma 1947 37 20 0:47:28.2 0:47:51.6 0:00:23.3
3 Alissa Anderson Kent 2160 37 22 0:47:52.2 0:48:06.5 0:00:14.3
4 Molly O'brien-Saueressig Puyallup 1863 37 39 0:50:40.6 0:52:23.5 0:01:42.8
5 Jodi Berndt Auburn 2136 35 47 0:52:13.7 0:52:59.5 0:00:45.7
6 Shaunie Decker Maple Valley 5113 37 52 0:52:57.7 0:53:17.3 0:00:19.6
7 Lisa McDonald Federal Way 1831 38 59 0:54:07.3 0:54:24.1 0:00:16.7
8 Kristin Higginson Auburn 1763 35 63 0:54:20.1 0:54:58.3 0:00:38.1
9 Lisa Ellson Puyallup 1692 35 67 0:55:04.3 0:55:19.2 0:00:14.9
10 Lindy Hafner Renton 1745 38 69 0:55:18.0 0:55:31.8 0:00:13.7
11 Laura Fouts Renton 1716 35 74 0:55:40.5 0:56:07.1 0:00:26.6
12 Anh Vu Sammamish 2039 37 77 0:55:55.4 0:58:06.5 0:02:11.1
13 Catherine Sullivan Seattle 1946 36 81 0:56:13.3 0:56:59.5 0:00:46.1
14 Stephanie LaBoo Kent 1805 37 84 0:56:49.6 0:57:42.7 0:00:53.1
15 Serena Hanke Renton 1749 36 88 0:57:23.6 0:57:54.7 0:00:31.1
16 Kristina Zirich Kent 2000 35 101 0:58:35.4 0:59:18.3 0:00:42.8
17 Sara Sweetser Enumclaw 1949 39 105 0:58:56.3 0:59:54.6 0:00:58.2
18 Jane Bjork Renton 1625 36 109 0:59:10.3 0:59:41.4 0:00:31.1
19 Andrea Miller Maple Valley 1837 39 119 0:59:43.9 1:00:34.8 0:00:50.8
20 Amy Noel Covington 1858 35 130 1:01:32.1 1:02:11.7 0:00:39.6
21 Lisa Feld Renton 1702 39 133 1:02:12.2 1:03:29.5 0:01:17.3
22 Ewelina Szarkowicz Kent 1952 35 154 1:03:43.9 1:04:43.5 0:00:59.6
23 Teri Ashbaugh Seattle 1610 36 174 1:08:25.4 1:09:17.5 0:00:52.1
24 Heidi Bleeker Lake Forest Park 1627 35 177 1:08:51.7 1:09:35.3 0:00:43.6
25 Emily Thompson Edgewood 1957 36 179 1:09:02.7 1:09:53.3 0:00:50.6
26 Teal Morse Covington 1848 35 188 1:10:09.3 1:10:21.7 0:00:12.4
27 Darcy Muehlbauer Enumclaw 1849 37 197 1:12:20.8 1:13:10.9 0:00:50.1
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Michelle Fjetland Renton 1710 43 5 0:43:21.9 0:43:29.4 0:00:07.4
2 Karen Leahy Buckley 2149 43 9 0:44:53.4 0:45:00.6 0:00:07.2
3 Amy Van Valkenburg Redmond 2048 41 23 0:47:57.0 0:48:10.8 0:00:13.8
4 Kristin Beyersdorf Redmond 2041 40 27 0:48:30.3 0:48:41.7 0:00:11.3
5 Leslie Funkhouser Buckley 1721 43 30 0:48:57.8 0:49:08.3 0:00:10.5
6 Meredith Burney University Place 1644 41 31 0:49:02.9 0:49:14.8 0:00:11.8
7 Susan Ovens Seattle 1866 44 34 0:49:13.3 0:50:02.1 0:00:48.8
8 Kelly Richards Black Diamond 1898 42 56 0:53:49.9 0:54:02.7 0:00:12.7
9 Karen Oyama Puyallup 2023 44 60 0:54:11.6 0:54:41.4 0:00:29.8
10 Karen Fricke Auburn 1720 41 61 0:54:11.9 0:54:26.7 0:00:14.8
11 Colleen Knowles Mercer Island 1796 43 71 0:55:20.6 0:55:49.5 0:00:28.8
12 Fumiko Brown Tumwater 1639 40 76 0:55:53.4 0:56:32.2 0:00:38.7
13 Nicole Gibson Puyallup 1729 40 78 0:56:02.4 0:57:41.7 0:01:39.2
14 Melissa Finn Renton 1706 42 95 0:58:18.8 0:59:18.7 0:00:59.9
15 Jennifer Read Maple Valley 1891 44 97 0:58:23.3 0:59:09.9 0:00:46.5
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Place
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Name

Jayne Hofstrand
Robbye Sanchez
Liza Burell-Mack
Heidi Drivdahl
Kristina Newcomb
Claudine Carroll
Lisa Gerard
Celeste Shouman
Sarah Cahan
Kathy Gendreau
Lori Bress
Wendy Graves
Debbie Jae

Elisa Hope
Denise Simao
Michelle Jones
Susan Torgerson
Robin Honbo

Name

Laurie Rice
Janet Yoest

Patti Krebsbach
Joanne Bannerot
Jan Sluys

Kelly Cogswell
Patty Morrison
Georjeanne Bodle
Clare Nance
Laurie Tobosa
Ranelle Loftis
Cindy Holm
Karen Fall

Lana White
Heather Woloshyn
Nancy Swenson
Laura Rodarme
Sandra Kramer
Dana Aguilar
Amy Foster

Kim Weslolek
Karen Helander
Terri Stradley
Susie Remillard
Denise Knopi
Salma Jiwani
Lora Butterfield
Anna Krumpe
Loretta Griffin

10K Run Age Group

City

Bonney Lake
Burien

Seattle
Newcastle
Lake Tapps
University Place
Maple Valley
Black Diamond
Renton

Kent

Kent

Kent
Redmond
Kent

Auburn
Tacoma

Fife

Kent

City

Auburn
Puyallup
Kent
Enumclaw
Gig Harbor
Renton
Maple Valley
Normandy Park
Maple Valley
Tacoma
Eatonville
Maple Valley
Kent
Eatonville
Federal Way
Seattle

Kent
Auburn

Lake Tapps
Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Renton

Fall City
Issaquah
Sumner
Seatle
Maple Valley

Bib No Age
2027 44
1912 41
1643 41
1685 43
1854 41
1651 42
1727 40
1934 40
1646 42
1726 44
1634 43
5240 43
1780 40
1772 40
2013 42
1789 43
1960 43
1768 44
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age
1896 49
2025 48
1800 49
1614 46
5074 48
1657 48
1847 47
2024 49
1851 47
1959 48
1818 49
1767 48
2008 45
1991 45
1995 49
1951 48
1904 46
1798 48
2155 45
1714 47
1987 47
1754 46
1944 49
1895 49
2001 45
2046 49
2018 45
1802 49
1740 48
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Overall
100
107
131
132
135
148
149
155
162
165
166
170
175
187
190
206
210
220

Overall
14
19
21
36
43
44
49
68
75
82
92
98
99

103
111
115
136
143
145
156
157
158
181
192
199
200
207
209
225

Chip Time Gun Time
0:58:33.3 0:59:24.4
0:59:01.2 1:05:20.5
1:01:45.0 1:02:33.2
1:01:53.5 1:02:19.5
1:02:15.0 1:02:50.7
1:03:00.8 1:03:19.4
1:03:02.7 1:04:00.1
1:03:46.2 1:04:11.8
1:05:29.0 1:06:28.1
1:06:31.3 1:06:44.5
1:06:37.8 1:07:25.9
1:07:20.1 1:07:41.4
1:08:31.2 1:09:10.8
1:10:04.9 1:10:48.2
1:10:50.1 1:11:37.9
1:14:23.8 1:14:52.4
1:15:43.9 1:16:48.7
1:20:04.2 1:20:59.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:49.2 0:46:07.4
0:47:24.7 0:47:33.5
0:47:38.1 0:47:46.7
0:49:48.5 0:50:00.1
0:51:43.0 0:52:26.6
0:52:00.7 0:53:05.3
0:52:36.8 0:53:17.7
0:55:17.9 0:55:48.3
0:55:45.2 0:56:18.0
0:56:40.2 0:56:54.7
0:57:37.6 0:58:32.2
0:58:23.9 0:59:09.5
0:58:28.3 0:58:46.2
0:58:43.6 0:59:38.8
0:59:13.2 0:59:37.5
0:59:23.4 0:59:37.8
1:02:24.1 1:03:09.2
1:02:32.1 1:03:11.7
1:02:42.7 1:03:18.6
1:04:10.5 1:04:10.5
1:04:25.0 1:05:05.8
1:04:41.3 1:05:31.7
1:09:14.5 1:10:05.8
1:11:20.3 1:12:26.7
1:12:50.7 1:13:55.2
1:13:10.2 1:14:05.8
1:14:24.4 1:15:15.7
1:15:37.4 1:16:25.7
1:25:32.7 1:26:34.3

Chip Diff
0:00:51.1
0:06:19.3
0:00:48.2
0:00:25.9
0:00:35.7
0:00:18.6
0:00:57.4
0:00:25.6
0:00:59.1
0:00:13.1
0:00:48.1
0:00:21.3
0:00:39.6
0:00:43.3
0:00:47.8
0:00:28.6
0:01:04.8
0:00:55.3

Chip Diff
0:00:18.2
0:00:08.8
0:00:08.6
0:00:11.5
0:00:43.6
0:01:04.6
0:00:40.8
0:00:30.3
0:00:32.8
0:00:14.4
0:00:54.6
0:00:45.5
0:00:17.8
0:00:55.1
0:00:24.3
0:00:14.3
0:00:45.1
0:00:39.6
0:00:35.8

0:00:40.8
0:00:50.3
0:00:51.3
0:01:06.3
0:01:04.4
0:00:55.6
0:00:51.3
0:00:48.3
0:01:01.6



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place
1

O oOoNOULL B WN

NNNRRRRRRRRRR
N R, OWLVWOWNOOOUDAWNIERO

Place
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Place

Name

Name

Ronda Boyd

Terri Kelts

Karen Nolting
Melanie Freshwaters

Kaisa Swenddal-White

Deborah Givens
Margaret Gorog
Julie Paton
Dianne Bowman
Kim Cooper
Janie Unbehagen
Georgia Miller
Rebecca Prentiss
Rebecca Sharp
Jennie Rush
Wanda Crow
Tara Seever
Leslie Unruh
Linda Dieckhoff
Jennifer Hoover
A. Aquanetta
Joyce LaBoo

Name

Jacki Sensenbrenner
Anne Himes
Alison Cook
Mary Ingersoll
Vasantha Bellet
Amy Schroeder
Diana McGaw
Shelley Allen
Deb Noble-Perry
Nancy Loizeaux
Geraldine White

Cyndee Rayburn-Smith

Diane Ulner
Denise Stark
Anna Hickner

Name

Nancy Larson
Ann Reed
Marsha Nelson
Carolyn Horning

Name
Sandra Maib
Dawn Fall

10K Run Age Group

City

City
Enumclaw
Kent

Kent
Tacoma
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Seattle
Olympia
Kent

University Place

Mercer Island
Kent
Kent
Bellevue
Auburn
Bellevue
Auburn
Tacoma
Auburn
Kent
Kent

City

Renton
Puyallup
Tacoma
Seahurst
Olympia
Auburn
Federal Way
Kent
Kapowsin
Newcastle
Puyallup
Lake Tapps
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Poulsbo

City
Covington
Kent
Bonney Lake
Coupeville

City
Lake Tapps
Seattle

Bib No Age
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age
1631 51
1791 52
1859 52
1718 53
1950 54
1733 54
1736 51
1871 54
1630 53
1663 50
1965 53
1838 54
1881 52
1931 51
1911 53
1671 54
1927 53
1966 50
1682 50
1770 50
1607 52
1806 54

Female 55 to 59

BibNo  Age
1928 55
1764 55
1662 56
1777 57
1620 57
1922 56
1833 56
1602 56
1856 55
1819 55
2019 56
1890 58
1964 59
1942 56
1758 57

Female 60 to 64

BibNo  Age
1810 60
1893 61
1853 62
2133 61

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age
1824 65
1700 69
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Overall

Overall
11
15
29
38
58
89
94
96

102
106
116
118
150
160
172
189
193
194
202
217
224
227

Overall
46
64
86
93

104
113
114
123
152
164
186
195
214
221
228

Overall
54
70

159
219

Overall
53
208

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:22.4 0:45:41.3
0:46:29.3 0:46:47.9
0:48:36.6 0:48:49.2
0:50:23.8 0:50:38.7
0:53:59.6 0:54:58.3
0:57:28.3 0:58:15.7
0:57:55.2 0:58:41.9
0:58:18.8 0:59:09.3
0:58:42.0 0:59:15.3
0:59:00.0 1:05:20.1
0:59:23.7 1:00:04.5
0:59:29.6 1:00:34.8
1:03:08.3 1:04:00.2
1:04:58.5 1:05:39.9
1:07:33.4 1:08:20.5
1:10:39.5 1:12:58.8
1:11:27.2 1:12:24.8
1:11:28.0 1:12:21.4
1:14:03.9 1:14:32.8
1:18:52.8 1:19:42.1
1:25:28.8 1:26:26.5
1:25:35.9 1:26:34.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:52:11.6 0:52:41.1
0:54:30.9 0:54:46.8
0:56:56.1 0:57:20.9
0:57:38.8 0:58:10.4
0:58:54.5 0:59:27.3
0:59:21.0 1:00:21.8
0:59:21.2 1:00:21.5
1:00:30.1 1:00:50.5
1:03:27.9 1:04:02.5
1:06:15.4 1:07:04.6
1:10:02.4 1:10:56.5
1:11:42.4 1:12:19.3
1:17:10.9 1:18:10.5
1:20:22.5 1:20:58.8
1:42:06.2 1:42:42.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:34.6 0:53:46.8
0:55:19.1 0:55:49.5
1:04:45.0 1:05:36.3
1:19:27.1 1:19:52.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:29.9 0:54:40.3
1:15:31.5 1:15:49.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:18.9
0:00:18.6
0:00:12.5
0:00:14.9
0:00:58.7
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.7
0:00:50.4
0:00:33.2
0:06:20.1
0:00:40.8
0:01:05.1
0:00:51.8
0:00:41.4
0:00:47.1
0:02:19.3
0:00:57.6
0:00:53.3
0:00:28.9
0:00:49.2
0:00:57.6
0:00:58.9

Chip Diff
0:00:29.5
0:00:15.8
0:00:24.8
0:00:31.5
0:00:32.7
0:01:00.7
0:01:00.3
0:00:20.4
0:00:34.6
0:00:49.2
0:00:54.1
0:00:36.8
0:00:59.6
0:00:36.3
0:00:36.6

Chip Diff
0:00:12.1
0:00:30.3
0:00:51.3
0:00:25.1

Chip Diff
0:01:10.3
0:00:18.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place

Place
1

Place
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Name

Name
Sally Krie

Name

Josiah Randerson
Ryan Engledow
Isaiah Eller

Colten Ellson
Ryan Knowles
Logan Oyama
Kyle Bress

Jerred Pfefferkorn
Christian Hamilton
Javier Santos Jr.
Eric Farish

Tyce Vu

John Santos

Name

Cameron Freshwaters

Travis Scacco
Christopher Fisher
Edson Zaldivar
Brennan Wallin
Will Faria

Tyler Wardle
Jack Griffin
Patrick Kelly
Spencer Ricks
Ryan Noborikawa
Nik Skorniakoff
Alex Wencel
Tyler Phillips
Alex Dunmire
Jesse Torres
Justin Farish

Sam Gaines
Logan Hope

Name

Teddy Besrat
Jacob Fullen
Pedro Gonzalez
Christopher Ross
Travis Sangder
Thomas Srienc

10K Run Age Group

Bib No Age

Overall

Female 70 and over

City
Kent

City

Lynden
Bonney Lake
Kent
Puyallup
Mercer Island
Puyallup
Kent
Covington
Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Kent

City

Tacoma
Maple Valley
South Prairie
Kent

Auburn
Auburn

Black Diamond
Mountlake Terrace
Edmonds
Snoqualmie
Bonney Lake
Auburn

Des Moines
Redmond
Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Renton

Kent

City
Kent
Kent

JBLM
Seattle
JBLM

Bib No Age
1801 73
Male 1 to 13
Bib No Age
1888 10
1695 13
1691 11
1693 12
1797 10
2022 9
1633 13
1874 12
1748 12
1917 13
5122 9
1976 13
1916 11

Male 14 to 18

BibNo  Age
1719 16
1918 16
1709 16
1998 16
1980 16
2007 16
1982 17
5150 17
5152 16
1900 15
1857 16
1936 16
2042 15
1875 15
1687 16
2012 14
5124 15
1723 18
1773 14

Male 19 to 24

BibNo  Age
1622 19
2016 21
2162 21
1906 23
1914 23
1941 23
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Overall
176

Overall
44
72
88
97

118
123
143
144
160
168
178
183
191

Overall

113
114
141
146
181

Overall
1
3
43
58
74
112

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:08:47.7 1:09:09.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:27.9 0:45:34.3
0:48:09.8 0:48:20.5
0:49:07.2 0:49:20.6
0:49:51.1 0:50:05.8
0:53:21.9 0:53:50.3
0:54:07.1 0:54:36.9
0:59:04.7 0:59:21.3
0:59:15.8 1:00:14.1
1:02:48.0 1:03:04.1
1:06:09.0 1:06:24.6
1:11:08.3 1:11:54.7
1:14:51.5 1:15:50.4
1:46:00.3 1:46:18.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:39.6 0:35:41.1
0:35:46.1 0:35:48.6
0:35:49.5 0:35:51.8
0:36:45.2 0:36:47.3
0:37:04.3 0:37:05.4
0:37:18.9 0:37:22.8
0:37:19.2 0:37:23.8
0:37:26.5 0:37:29.6
0:37:34.2 0:37:37.1
0:41:09.7 0:41:11.6
0:44:43.1 0:44:49.2
0:45:38.9 0:45:56.3
0:46:55.2 0:46:57.5
0:46:59.5 0:46:59.5
0:52:45.8 0:53:21.2
0:52:45.8 0:53:21.2
0:57:47.0 0:58:32.8
1:00:07.6 1:01:34.5
1:11:44.0 1:12:28.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:16.1 0:35:17.8
0:35:43.0 0:35:44.4
0:45:27.8 0:45:32.8
0:47:01.6 0:47:25.8
0:48:16.3 0:49:10.2
0:52:39.7 0:53:04.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:22.1

Chip Diff
0:00:06.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:13.3
0:00:14.6
0:00:28.3
0:00:29.8
0:00:16.5
0:00:58.3
0:00:16.1
0:00:15.6
0:00:46.3
0:00:58.8
0:00:17.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.5
0:00:02.5
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.1
0:00:01.1
0:00:03.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:01.8
0:00:06.1
0:00:17.3
0:00:02.3

0:00:35.3
0:00:35.3
0:00:45.7
0:01:26.9
0:00:44.8

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:01.3
0:00:04.9
0:00:24.1
0:00:53.8
0:00:24.8



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
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Name

Name

Phill Paul

Kelvin Whipple
Jake Cooper
Stephen Barber
Kyle Leif

Brandon Szczesniak
Ross Craig

Adam Bush

Ryan Anke

Jason Emerson
Andrew Brown
jonathan Concepcion
Adam Kucera
Michael Snyder
Brandon Shoopman

Name

David Turpin
Michael Marshino
Chip Maxson
Rafael Guizar
Ryan Downey
Corrie Bach

Eric Riley

Daniel Moate
Garrett Camandona
Jeremy Tregoning
Charlie Mitchell
Eric Lubert
Dominic Schreiner

Name

Michael Finn
Jeff Rankin
Matt Bryant
Darren Wenz
Paul Randerson
Michael Nunes
Bret Chaffee
Michael Davis
Brad Eller

Bill Chappell
Jake Manning
Jason Hoffbuhr
Rey Vigil

Dj Erdmann
Michael Jahner
Mark Madeoy
BJ Farish

10K Run Age Group

City

City
Renton
Puyallup
Seattle

Seattle
Tacoma
Ruston

Lacey
Auburn
Seattle
Seattle

Kent
Normandy Park
Maple Valley
Tacoma

City
Edmonds
Seattle
Tacoma
Kent
Renton
Tacoma
Kent
Auburn
Tacoma
Seattle
Kent
Kent
Tacoma

City

Kirkland
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Tacoma
Lynden
Lakewood
Tacoma
Kirkland
Kent

Seattle

Des Moines
Maple Valley
Sherwood
Kent
Lakewood
Sammamish
Maple Valley

Bib No Age

Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age
1872 29
2009 29
2190 28
2163 25
2005 29
2036 27
2029 27
1645 25
1605 25
1694 26
1636 27
2142 27
1803 28
1939 27
1933 25
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age
1962 32
1830 33
2035 32
1744 33
1684 34
1611 30
2167 31
1841 34
1648 33
1961 31
1839 31
1820 31
1921 32
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age
1705 37
1889 38
1641 37
1986 39
1887 35
1862 35
1653 38
1676 35
1690 36
1654 38
1825 36
1765 38
5117 37
1697 35
2031 39
1823 35
5121 38
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Overall

Overall
11
15
17
30
41
54
78

110
130
131
138
156
169
176
185

Overall
21
26
34
51
81
82

100
101
107
142
154
155
175

Overall
6
18
20
22
42
47
64
84
89
94
96
117
122
136
137
149
179

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:19.9 0:37:21.6
0:38:22.4 0:38:25.3
0:39:09.8 0:39:13.4
0:43:39.6 0:43:44.2
0:45:17.3 0:45:36.8
0:46:49.0 0:47:36.8
0:48:33.1 0:49:21.4
0:52:32.9 0:52:57.7
0:55:22.1 0:55:29.4
0:55:22.4 0:55:45.2
0:57:00.4 0:57:07.2
1:01:35.6 1:01:35.6
1:06:11.6 1:06:11.6
1:10:12.7 1:10:52.5
1:16:16.5 1:16:42.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:51.8 0:40:54.7
0:42:02.0 0:42:09.4
0:44:12.7 0:44:14.6
0:46:33.5 0:49:05.6
0:48:34.5 0:48:41.9
0:48:35.9 0:48:41.5
0:50:30.9 0:50:55.3
0:50:48.1 0:51:42.2
0:52:06.8 0:52:35.9
0:58:49.5 0:59:32.8
1:01:31.6 1:03:21.2
1:01:33.1 1:02:10.9
1:10:01.4 1:12:17.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:25.6 0:36:26.9
0:39:25.5 0:39:27.9
0:40:04.2 0:40:11.9
0:40:54.3 0:40:58.9
0:45:17.7 0:45:22.7
0:46:05.0 0:46:18.8
0:47:18.7 0:47:47.8
0:48:42.2 0:48:51.1
0:49:08.4 0:49:21.8
0:49:49.3 0:50:19.5
0:49:50.7 0:50:00.5
0:53:10.7 0:53:14.5
0:53:39.2 0:54:33.9
0:56:46.2 0:57:22.5
0:56:55.3 0:59:12.1
1:00:23.0 1:01:33.4
1:11:09.8 1:11:55.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:02.9
0:00:03.5
0:00:04.6
0:00:19.4
0:00:47.8
0:00:48.3
0:00:24.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:22.8
0:00:06.8

0:00:39.8
0:00:26.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:01.8
0:02:32.1
0:00:07.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:24.4
0:00:54.1
0:00:29.1
0:00:43.3
0:01:49.6
0:00:37.7
0:02:15.8

Chip Diff
0:00:01.3
0:00:02.3
0:00:07.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:05.0
0:00:13.7
0:00:29.1
0:00:08.8
0:00:13.4
0:00:30.1
0:00:09.8
0:00:03.7
0:00:54.6
0:00:36.3
0:02:16.8
0:01:10.3
0:00:45.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name

Place Name
1 Trev Dakan

2 Ron Beyersdorf

3 Pat Roberts

4 Howard Behr

5 David Cross

6 Casey Otley

7 Kelvin Battle

8 Frank Lazarek

9 Scott Thompson
10 Erik Haws

11 Chad Musgrove
12 Kevin Morimoto
13 Troy Richards

14 Dennis Higgins

15 Kevin Valentine
16 Michael Armstrong
17 Bradley Densmore
18 Timothy Fiechtner
19 Mark Gilchrist

20 Shawn Broadhead
21 Brian Bress

Place Name

1 Briana Kutzera

2 Michael Brisbois
3 Dean Kayler

4 Ted Glasco

5 Robert Coy

6 Mike Conrath

7 Briana Gill

8 Johnny Moran

9 Steven Bannerot
10 Paul Tauzer

11 John Sluys

12 Duane Reathaford
13 Michael Althaus
14 Lance Garrett

15 Ernest Griffin

16 David Foster

17 Dwight Rodarme
18 Ward Honbo

Place Name

Geoff Wilwerding
Gary Prentiss
Phillip Kriss
John Degel
Michael Bak
John Rankin
Bill McKenzie
Mike Swienty
Michael Smith
Greg Anderson
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10K Run Age Group

City

City

Kent
Redmond
Enumclaw
Bellevue
Redmond
Bellevue
Auburn
Renton
Edmonds
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Des Moines
Auburn
Kent
Eatonville
Puyallup
Auburn
Monroe, OR
Lake Forest Park
Renton
Kent

City

Seattle
Sammamish
Renton
Milton
Renton
Renton
Kent
Auburn
Enumclaw
Auburn

Gig Harbor
Black Diamond

Kent
Maple Valley
Kent
Kent
Kent

City

Seattle

Kent

Maple Valley
Snohomish
Sammamish
Bainbridge
Maple Valley
Kent

Kent

Kent

Bib No Age
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age
1674 42
2037 41
5110 44
1619 42
2034 41
5342 44
1616 43
1811 44
1958 44
1752 44
1850 40
1846 40
1897 42
1761 40
1967 42
1608 44
1679 43
1704 41
1731 44
1635 41
1632 44
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age
1804 49
162 48
2147 48
1735 47
1665 48
1660 47
1732 45
1845 47
1615 46
1954 48
5073 46
2045 48
5355 49
1725 49
1741 45
1715 48
1903 48
1769 45
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age
5160 50
1882 51
2032 52
1677 54
1612 54
2021 54
1834 53
2010 52
2017 51
5116 50
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Overall

Overall
25
27
28
32
33
50
53
57
60
62
76
85
86
93

102
103
111
153
165
170
187

Overall
14
16
23
37
40
48
83
87
95

105
116
121
132
151
159
164
167
188

Overall
19
29
35
36
39
46
49
52
61
63

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:09.8 0:41:16.5
0:42:37.6 0:42:42.6
0:42:50.0 0:42:55.4
0:43:53.4 0:43:59.3
0:44:06.1 0:44:09.5
0:46:23.6 0:46:42.4
0:46:42.0 0:46:49.7
0:47:01.3 0:47:13.5
0:47:07.1 0:47:21.5
0:47:11.7 0:47:19.5
0:48:26.7 0:48:59.9
0:48:43.7 0:48:54.3
0:48:45.5 0:49:12.6
0:49:49.0 0:50:11.8
0:51:13.1 0:51:59.5
0:51:40.7 0:52:20.3
0:52:36.5 0:52:45.6
1:01:13.9 1:01:47.7
1:05:12.9 1:06:02.8
1:06:23.0 1:07:21.6
1:17:25.9 1:18:15.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:38:05.2 0:38:07.4
0:38:40.8 0:41:51.2
0:41:00.8 0:41:10.0
0:44:39.8 0:44:55.1
0:45:15.8 0:45:21.6
0:46:13.6 0:46:23.5
0:48:42.1 0:49:03.7
0:48:46.2 0:49:05.6
0:49:49.7 0:50:00.6
0:51:55.3 0:52:17.6
0:53:10.3 0:53:53.9
0:53:35.7 0:54:17.2
0:55:24.5 0:55:24.5
1:00:25.6 1:01:33.3
1:02:30.9 1:03:33.6
1:05:08.9 1:05:08.9
1:05:55.1 1:06:39.4
1:20:04.1 1:20:58.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:01.6 0:40:04.4
0:43:11.4 0:43:38.7
0:44:20.6 0:44:29.5
0:44:35.8 0:44:45.9
0:45:13.2 0:45:22.1
0:45:51.4 0:46:09.5
0:46:19.9 0:46:34.3
0:46:41.2 0:46:47.9
0:47:08.4 0:47:24.8
0:47:13.1 0:47:32.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:06.6
0:00:04.9
0:00:05.3
0:00:05.8
0:00:03.3
0:00:18.8
0:00:07.7
0:00:12.1
0:00:14.3
0:00:07.8
0:00:33.2
0:00:10.5
0:00:27.1
0:00:22.7
0:00:46.3
0:00:39.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:33.8
0:00:49.8
0:00:58.6
0:00:49.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.1
0:03:10.3
0:00:09.1
0:00:15.3
0:00:05.8
0:00:09.9
0:00:21.6
0:00:19.3
0:00:10.8
0:00:22.3
0:00:43.6
0:00:41.4

0:01:07.7
0:01:02.6

0:00:44.3
0:00:54.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.8
0:00:27.3
0:00:08.8
0:00:10.1
0:00:08.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:14.3
0:00:06.6
0:00:16.3
0:00:19.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Place
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Name

Scott Peters
Hieu Nguyen
Mark Rebro
Dennis Finn

Joe Bicondoa
Michael Bodle
Mark Levine
Fred Wilberding
David LeDosquet
Scott Harris
Russell Poe
Michael Huri
Daniel Waggner
James Tanasse
Bruce Wilson
Samuel Carrieri
Chris Dunmire
Mike Raine
Sanford Brown
Joe Givens

Tim Stout

Tim Allen

Name

Stan Grochowski
Greg Kisinger
Jim Schultz

Scott Sensenbrenner
Gordon Clement
David Liyowitz
Mark Fernald
Dean Biddle
Anwar Jiwani
Raymond Gessel
Mike Schroeder
Michael Lacombe
Michael Schmidt
Bruce Volkens
Bill Hickner

Name

Randy Smith
George Weiss
Keith Cozean
Richard Hayashi
Jerry Erickson
Hank Reed
Richard Stroud
Lynn Wardle
Gary Wright
Steven Johnson
John Kellermeier
Dale Stark

10K Run Age Group

City

Federal Way
Lake Forest Park
Kent

Kent

Buckley
Normandy Park
North Bend
Kent

Kent

Des Moines
Seattle

Auburn
Covington
Kent

Bonney Lake
Auburn

Kent

Black Diamond
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Normandy Park
Kent

City
Tacoma
Renton
University Place
Renton
Kent

Des Moines
Gig Harbor
Fox Island
Issaquah
Kent

Kent
Puyallup
Newcastle
Bellevue
Poulsbo

City
Vashon

Renton

Kent

Kent

Kent
Tacoma
Puyallup
Renton
Carson
Tacoma
Maple Valley

Bib No Age
2188 54
1855 54
1892 54
1707 52
1623 50
2030 50
2166 51
2014 51
1812 53
2020 51
1879 54
5114 54
1977 53
1953 52
1993 50
1650 53
1688 50
1886 51
1638 54
1734 52
2165 50
1603 54
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age
1742 59
1793 56
5112 57
1929 57
2044 55
2143 55
1703 56
2192 56
2043 56
1728 55
1924 59
1808 56
1919 55
1973 58
1760 58
Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age
1937 63
5234 61
1666 63
1753 61
1698 61
1894 62
1945 61
1981 63
5167 60
1785 61
1790 62
1943 61
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Overall
66
67
70
71
77
79
90
98
99

104
108
119
126
127
133
147
161
163
171
172
182
184

Overall
31
68
92

109
115
124
128
140
150
152
162
166
173
180
190

Overall
65
75
80

106
125
129
134
139
145
174
186
189

Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:23.2 0:47:50.4
0:47:33.0 0:47:52.4
0:48:08.7 0:48:39.3
0:48:09.3 0:48:33.7
0:48:31.4 0:48:55.5
0:48:33.3 0:49:21.6
0:49:09.5 0:49:20.2
0:50:20.8 0:50:47.4
0:50:28.6 0:50:59.8
0:51:46.5 0:52:16.9
0:52:09.7 0:53:02.4
0:53:26.4 0:54:03.3
0:54:35.3 0:55:21.9
0:54:46.0 0:55:27.9
0:55:26.7 0:55:54.5
1:00:08.4 1:00:32.2
1:02:54.4 1:03:30.8
1:03:25.9 1:04:07.7
1:06:23.3 1:07:06.7
1:08:36.8 1:09:25.6
1:13:49.9 1:14:25.8
1:16:05.2 1:17:10.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:53.1 0:43:56.7
0:47:38.5 0:47:47.3
0:49:25.1 0:49:37.5
0:52:11.5 0:52:40.8
0:52:52.7 0:53:19.3
0:54:19.8 0:55:04.7
0:55:02.6 0:55:41.5
0:57:31.7 0:58:24.2
1:00:24.5 1:01:19.9
1:00:52.1 1:01:29.7
1:03:16.0 1:04:10.2
1:05:45.0 1:06:26.9
1:09:33.2 1:10:33.8
1:11:26.9 1:12:24.5
1:41:56.0 1:42:33.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:19.7 0:47:28.2
0:48:26.3 0:48:46.2
0:48:34.4 0:48:53.7
0:51:58.7 0:52:16.6
0:54:32.1 0:55:04.7
0:55:17.8 0:55:49.7
0:56:13.1 0:56:59.2
0:57:31.6 0:57:54.8
0:59:52.1 0:59:56.2
1:09:54.4 1:11:10.3
1:17:11.0 1:18:10.7
1:20:24.6 1:21:01.8

Chip Diff
0:00:27.2
0:00:19.4
0:00:30.5
0:00:24.3
0:00:24.1
0:00:48.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:26.6
0:00:31.1
0:00:30.3
0:00:52.6
0:00:36.8
0:00:46.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:27.8
0:00:23.7
0:00:36.3
0:00:41.8
0:00:43.3
0:00:48.8
0:00:35.8
0:01:05.3

Chip Diff
0:00:03.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:12.3
0:00:29.3
0:00:26.6
0:00:44.9
0:00:38.8
0:00:52.5
0:00:55.4
0:00:37.6
0:00:54.1
0:00:41.8
0:01:00.6
0:00:57.6
0:00:37.5

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:19.8
0:00:19.2
0:00:17.8
0:00:32.5
0:00:31.9
0:00:46.1
0:00:23.1
0:00:04.1
0:01:15.8
0:00:59.7
0:00:37.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Chris Steer Seattle 2161 68 69 0:47:50.4 0:47:56.6 0:00:06.1
2 Gordon Gray Kenmore 1738 66 73 0:48:14.6 0:48:24.7 0:00:10.1
3 Soul Survivor SeaTac 1948 65 91 0:49:10.1 0:49:21.6 0:00:11.5
4 David Fall Seattle 1701 69 120 0:53:32.4 0:53:48.4 0:00:15.9
5 Dave Howard Seattle 1775 65 135 0:56:22.0 0:57:17.7 0:00:55.6
6 Garry Porter Olalla 1880 69 148 1:00:15.9 1:01:16.5 0:01:00.5
Male 70 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Robert Shirley Normandy Park 1932 71 59 0:47:04.4 0:47:12.3 0:00:07.8
2 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor 331 77 157 1:01:37.3 1:01:54.2 0:00:16.9
3 John Green Kent 2184 71 158 1:02:26.5 1:02:50.3 0:00:23.7
4 Donald Hawkins Seattle 2195 72 177 1:10:24.2 1:10:56.3 0:00:32.1

10K Run Age Group
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